
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

16 

8 

71 

291 

10 

88 

66 

29 

28 

52 

17 

30 

37 

62 

8  

73 

25 

9 

Name 

Todd Strong 

Bob Hatle 

Tom Linton 

Kim Madrid 

Dennis Firestone 

Jim Edmonds 

Lori Matassa 

Gray Fowler 

Bruce Domeck 

Chris Forrer 

Timothy Herbst 

Kenneth Herbst 

Tom Kinsman 

Duke Waldrop 

Brady Miller 

Michael Spence 

Scott King 

Mac Anderson 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

2 

8 

9 

Class 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:38.935 

1:39.529 

1:44.509 

1:43.586 

1:43.116 

1:44.861 

1:44.602 

1:44.820 

1:45.038 

1:44.665 

1:46.981 

1:47.019 

1:46.847 

1:46.223 

1:46.085 

1:46.987 

1:49.341 

1:48.242 

Year 

1974 

1989 

1969 

1978 

1976 

1994 

1993 

1986 

1976 

1978 

1976 

1993 

1985 

1982 

1977 

1972 

1980 

1979 

Make/Model 

Titan Mk9 

Swift DB3 

Winkelman WD F1 

Crossle FF 

Crossle FF 

Van Diemen RF94 

Euroswift SC93 

Swift DB1 

Lola T342 

Tiga Formula Ford 

Crossle 30/32/45 

Euroswift SC93 

Swift DB1 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle 20F 

Crossle 40F 

Crossle F/35 

Engine 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1602cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Torrance CA 

Oceanside CA 

Santa Fe NM 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Yorba Linda CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Phoenix AZ 

Casa Grande AZ 

Louisville KY 

Pensacola FL 

Tempe AZ 

Scottsdale AZ 

Camano Is WA 

Winter Haven FL 

Mesa AZ 

Louisville KY 

Tucson AZ 

Kerrville TX 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

4.258 

Avg. Speed 

86.041 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.935 

Best Speed 

87.330 

Best Lap by 

16 - Todd Strong 

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  2 

Group 2 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:52:19 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 miles 

6/24/2017 01:40 PM 


